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Land 10,809 m&sup?2;

Q Colentina Nord, Bucharest

Isfaha/n Doekhie

R, +40 729 896 897
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Web Reference

#902737

https://blissimobiliare.ro/en/land-for-sale-colentina-nord-bucharest-902737
(https://blissimobiliare.ro/en/land-for-sale-colentina-nord-bucharest-902737)

Land details

Land type

Size

Land usage coefficient
Percentage of occupation
Street openings

Road type

Utilities

Q Electricity I Wwater

é Sewage

Location

Constructible land
10,809 m?

2.5

60%

59 m

Asphalt

© Natural gas
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